30

25

20

15

10

30

25

20

15

10

YLF

B Entries 381
B Mean 16.48
— RMS 0.4703
[ Constant 15.71
[~ [ pan 16.49
N ipma 0.4661
[ ’
o ] ] ] | ] ] ] ] | ]
16 17
Entries 381
Mean 63.78
RMS 5.592
Constant 18.52
Mean 63.50
Signmg 5.430

H

50 60 70

Pulse Center (ns)

Laserl

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

5

FWHM (ns)

= Entries 381
u Mean 204.7
- RMS 4.293
- Constant 21.53
— Mean 204.7
= Sigma 4.192
E | | | | | | | | | ||-| |
200 210 220




30

25

20

15

10

35

30

25

20

15

10

Ti:S Laserl

Entries 381
Mean 108.0
RMS 1.472
Constant 21.04

Mean 108.0
Ligmal- 1.447

105 107.5 110 112.5
Energy (mJ)
Entries 381
Mean 392.6
RMS 1.816
Constant 19.64
Mean 392.6
$pma 1.863

390 395
Pulse Center (ns)

40 — Entries 381

n Mean 26.86

35 | RMS 0.7434

- Constant 21.63

30 Mean 26.92

= Sigma - |- 0.6138
25
20
15
10
5

0 - |I'I I-I ] |
24 26 28
FWHM (ns)

500 — Entries 381

L Mean 22.00

B RMS 0.3812E-06

400 __ Constant 0.1595E+07

B [1 Mean 15.40

[ Sigma 0.3812E-06
300 [
200 |-
100 [~

0 B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
21.9 21.95 22 22.05 22.1

Current (A)



Mean

RMS (%)

16.7 |
16.6 |
16.5 |

16.4 |

16.3

16.2

3.5

2.5

Laserl Pulse Energy History

o R
YLF Laser
E...I...I...I..._
0 2 4 6

Time (hours)

Mean

RMS (%)

110 |

109

108

107

106

4 6
Time (hours)



Mean

RMS

208

207

206

205

204

203

202

et w . o
w1 g o

o III|IIII|III|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|I

Laserl FWHM History

o|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|III

Time (hours)

Mean

RMS

27.2
27.1

27
26.9
26.8
26.7

26.6
26.5
26.4

o II|III|III|III|III|II

11

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4

o I|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|III

Time (hours)



Mean

69 F

Laserl Pulse Center History

4 6
Time (hours)

Mean

RMS

396
395

394

391

390 =1 1

392 |-

[ L

18

14

12 U

2 4 6

Time (hours)



Mean (A)

RMS (A)

22.075
22.05
22.025
22
21.975
21.95

21.925

x
=
o

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Current History

o

C)IllII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII S

Time (hours)



